425424
Screw
s
Plungers
Structure
Com
ponents
Levers

surface before sticking.
▶https://www.nbk1560.com
FSP-100-R
FSP-50-C-K
 ● Part number specification
FSP- 200 -R-K
Product
Code
◀1  ◀2
 ● Related Products
Special low head bolt SSHS
whose height of the head is low
is available as a mounting bolt.
 ➡   P.592
Part Number L1◀1  L Mass（g）
FSP-50-R  50  58 2.6
FSP-100-R 100 108 4.8
FSP-150-R 150 158 7
FSP-200-R 200 208 9.2
FSP-50-L  50  58 2.6
FSP-100-L 100 108 4.8
FSP-150-L 150 158 7
FSP-200-L 200 208 9.2
FSP-50-C  50  58 2.6
FSP-100-C 100 108 4.8
FSP-150-C 150 158 7
FSP-200-C 200 208 9.2
FSP-50-R-K  50  58 2.5
FSP-100-R-K 100 108 4.7
FSP-150-R-K 150 158 6.9
FSP-200-R-K 200 208 9.1
FSP-50-L-K  50  58 2.5
FSP-100-L-K 100 108 4.7
FSP-150-L-K 150 158 6.9
FSP-200-L-K 200 208 9.1
FSP-50-C-K  50  58 2.5
FSP-100-C-K 100 108 4.7
FSP-150-C-K 150 158 6.9
FSP-200-C-K 200 208 9.1
Unit：mm